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BlackRock, | 202642 H 4 | 14 TLEHE HAtfERES | ST LR G 600 | 2026 £ 2 H 4 $68.6417 $5,279.8000 4,498,400
Inc. H H
T4 TH AR Em | ST TREGE 1,200 | 2026 %2 H 4 $68.6583 $10,550.2300 4,499,600
H
T4 TH AR Em | ST TREEGE 88,000 | 2026 £ 2 H 4 $68.2985 | $770,431.6300 4,587,600
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE ARG 57,600 | 2026 4E 2 H 4 $68.3681 | $3,942,866.9900 4,645,200
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE ARG 6,500 | 2026 4F 2 H 4 $68.2512 $56,803.1800 4,651,700
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE LTRSS 9,100 | 2026 4E 2 H 4 $68.3495 $79,724.4400 4,660,800
H
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TETH HAtr R Em | FIITAE TAEGE 2,400 | 2026 £ 2 A 4 $68.1865 $20,953.2800 4,663,200
H
TETH HArs R ES | FTITAE TAEGE 1,300 | 2026 %22 H 4 $68.4000 $11,397.6700 4,664,500
H
T TH Bt Em | FTITAETREEGE 15,400 | 2026 =2 H 4 $68.2987 | $134,817.5700 4,679,900
H
T TH Bt Em | FTITAETREGE 4,700 | 2026 £ 2 H 4 $67.7074 $40,741.5400 4,684,600
H
T TH Bt R Em | FTITAETREGE 172,600 | 2026 %2 H 4 $68.4277 | $1,513,715.8000 4,857,200
H
T4 TH AR Em | BSEITETRGE 4,000 | 2026 £ 2 H 4 $68.5863 $35,168.9800 25,800
H
T4 TH AR Em | BSEITETAEGE 19,100 | 2026 %2 H 4 $68.3424 | $167,314.3000 6,700
H
T TH AR Em | BSEITETRGE 6,700 | 2026 4F 2 5 4 $68.1657 $58,482.4200 0
H
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